 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 277/Mo. at NCL
This CANTEK "JTD 75" is an
incredible value for a
$ 13,650 *
$ 13,650
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
DOVETAIL & DRAWER EQUIP.
2024
DOVETAIL MACHINE
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
03/29/2024 - 1:16 AM *
DL-010461
Brand New w/Warranty
Brand New
                                Please ask me
                                Ed Webb
                                800-374-5009  ext. 377
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 377
 Description :
CANTEK "JDT-75"
230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
• CANTEK JDT-75 Single Spindle Automatic Dovetail Machine;
Automatic Dovetailer for machining male & female dovetail (English type) in (2) joining drawer parts in
(1) cutting cycle.
Features:
• 2 HP - 21,500 RPM spindle rotation for an extremely fine finish on dovetail joints; high RPM spindle allows
for precision machining of plywood & solid drawer sides.
• Independent adjustment of both the tenon and the mortise depth for precise fitting of dovetail joints.
• Dust hood for milling cutter, safety rail in front of spindle motor.
• High quality pneumatics for smooth feeding, resulting in quality cutting with cast iron base to ensure
vibration free cutting.
• Automatic lubrication system to spindle stroke, (3) cycle speeds for best finish results.
• Double Flute Dovetail Bit (Standard) (CANJDT75-JTCTG2T004) included
Workpiece dimensions:
• Working Length: Min. 7.87" to max. 59", working width: min. 2.36" to max. 16.93".
• Vertical material thickness: 0.275" to 2.36", Horizontal Material Thickness: 0.394" to 1.18".
Specifications:
• Fixed Pitch: 1" (25 mm).
• Spindle Speed: 21,500 RPM.
• Spindle Diameter: 0.472" (12 mm).
• Spindle Motor: 2 HP.
• Feed Motor: 2 HP.
• Feed Speeds (3): 16, 22 and 31 Cy/Min.
• Electrics: 230V/3/60 (add ...$520.00 for 460V/3 Ph/60 Cy).
• Dimensions/Weight: 55.12" x 34.65" x 55.12" and 1,210 Lbs in weight.